1 FARGNIER Sélene STF 2009 077_87472138 88 88 86 262
2 MARIKO Djani STF 2009 077_87468589 87 87 86 260
3 GULCZYNSKI Lenny STF 2008  077_87468591 83 77 84 244
4 MEIGNEN Pauline ATM 2008  077_87450340 81 83 71 235

1 CAPLAT Nolan STF 2006  077_87442971 87 84 81 252
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Gout

1 ROSA AMARAL
2 GERMON

w

HENRY
LE
CROHET

o U b

DAMIS

Ysalina STF
Kassandra TSPM
Thomas STF
Quentin TSPM
Michel STF
Louis TSPM

2003
2002
2004
2004
2003
2004

077_87465694
077_87459338
077_87465693
077_97058152
077_87426892
077_87459343

93
88
89
93
87
84

97
87
82
82
91
79

282
266
266
265
260
242

1 LE DOARE
RIEUX

LASSAGNE

H w N

MANTEL
5 VERDY

6 ALBAN

7 MESSAGER

Mael coct
Lucile ABO
Alexis TSPM
Ghislain TSPM
Laurent TSPM
Guy sTQV
Jérome sTQv

1978
1991
2000
1961
1966
1955
1999

091_91419493
091_91422958
077_87445740
077_87426827
077_87426829
077_87418495
077_87428042

93
94
90
92
88
85
88

97
92
92
91
91
91
91

284
277
276
272
271
270
269

1 THOREZ
2 MARROY

w

GERMON
ANIN
PESSOT
LASSAGNE
MEIGNEN

o N O U b

CORNELIS

Guy COCT
Xavier sTQV
Emmanuelle TSPM
Christian cocTt
Marie COCT
Florent TSPM
Franck ATM
Serge ATM

1965
1970
1980
1972
1964
1972
1966
1958

091 91437062
077_87428011
077_87463695
091_91419553
091 91468451
077_87445741
077_06271959
077_87413475

92
92
90
86
90
87
83
69

97
94
91
92
90
92
89
80

279
276
269
267
267
266
260
227

1 MONY

2 COLASANTE
3 LOSFELD

4 QUESNEL

Michael ATM
Egide TSPM
Régine ATM
Fabien TSPM

1989
1955
1967
1976

077_87413474
077_87410751
077_87456648

077_87471525

91
86
87
78

89
85
75
83

266
252
248
243
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5 MARIN

6 DARRETCHE
7 CLEMENT
8 RADIGUET
9 MARECHAL
10 CASTAN

11 VOLA

12 DE SUIN

13 THEVENIN

Jacques-André
Bruno

Alain
Marie-Claire
Anthony
Alain

Eric

Eric

Isabelle

TSPM
ABO
ABO
ABO
ATM
STF
ATM
ATM
ATM

1951
1967
1960
1973
1997
1951
1964
1956
1980

077_87426828
091_91415295
091 91199617
091 91217866
077_55360471
077_87457545
077_87456649
077_87454983
077_97056652

69
76
72
73
77
74
63
69
67

79
74
77
74
79
62
79
62
61

85
77
75
76
67
76
68
73
73

233
227
224
223
223
212
210
204
201

Page 3 sur8



13-16 ans
1 ROSA AMARAL

2 LE

3 HENRY

4 CROHET
5 DAMIS

6 DAVID

7 MEIGNEN
8 VION

9 LAURENT

10 DUCLOUX

Excellence
1 VERDY

2 LASSAGNE

Honneur
1 LASSAGNE

2 MONY
3 MEIGNEN
4 CORNELIS

5 MARECHAL

Promotion
1 COLASANTE

2 MARECHAL
3 BIENCOURT
4 LOSFELD

5 DE SUIN

6 DARRETCHE
7 VOLA

8 THEVENIN

Ysalina
Quentin
Thomas
Michel
Louis
Nolan
Mathilde
Luca
Anthony

Clarisse

Laurent

Alexis

Florent
Michael
Franck
Serge

Anthony

Egide
Valerie
Franck
Régine
Eric
Bruno
Eric

Isabelle

STF
TSPM
STF
STF
TSPM
ABO
ATM
STF
ABO
ATM

TSPM
TSPM

TSPM
ATM
ATM
ATM

ATM

TSPM
ATM
ABO
ATM
ATM
ABO
ATM
ATM

Ternois

2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2002
2005
2005
2003

2005

1966
2000

1972
1989
1966
1958

1997

1955
1969
1970
1967
1956
1967
1964
1980

077_87465694
077_97058152
077_87465693
077_87426892
077_87459343
091 91417448
077_87427325
077_87426902
091_91503220

077_87471749

077_87426829

077_87445740

077_87445741
077_87413474
077_06271959
077_87413475

077_55360471

077_87410751
077_87435945
091 91412650
077_87456648
077_87454983
091_91415295
077_87456649

077_97056652

99
96
94
92
89
83
79
75
66

67

94
92

94
93
90
89
86

88
83
83
83
86
83
83
86

96
92
94
92
90
89
81
74
63
63

95
93

95
90
91
90

92

93
88
84
90
82
84
82
82

96
95
94
93
90
85
76
69
80

67

95
95

89
93
94
89
88

94
91
87
81
84
80
81
77

291
283
282
277
269
257
236
218
209

197

284
280

278
276
275
268

266

275
262
254
254
252
247
246
245
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9 RADIGUET Marie-Claire ABO 1973 091_91217866 75 75 79 229

10 RIBERAUD Bernard ABO 1963 091_91472063 67 74 81 222
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1 REGNIER

Paul

COCT

Pelletier

2004

091_91484056

71

69

60

200

1 WIEROSKI
2 MANTEL

Hervé

Ghislain

TSPM
TSPM

1978
1961

077_87467547
077_87426827

267

1 COTTRAY
2 FOUCART
3 SANNIER

IS

RICARD
BEGARD
MELE
MARIN
MARCOUX

O 00 N o u

GRANGIER
10 COTTRAY

11 BIMBASIC
12 DAMIS

Lucas
Laurent
Eric
Geoffrey
Gilles
Laurent
Jacques-André
Francis
Marc
Yannick
Slobodan

Christophe

TSPM
STF
COoCT
sTQv
STF
ATM
TSPM
sTQv
ABO
TSPM
STF
TSPM

2001
1963
1971
1976
1955
1977
1951
1963
1962
1975
1958
1974

077_87432049
077_87449298
091 91415756
077_97057996
077_87465695
077_87420920
077_87426828
077_87428006
091 91304263
077_87459342
077_87418925
077_87459341

282
276
261
260
257
254
253
250
249
247
246
241

1 SILVESTRO
2 DARRETCHE

w

CLEMENT

IS

LE DOARE
BLONDEAU
JAMOT
MOULLEC
HENAFF

O 00 N o u

POUILLOT
10 PETIT

Daniel
Bruno
Alain
Mael
Juliette
Pascal
Gwendal
Alain
Pauline

Christian

sTQv
ABO
ABO
COoCT
ABO
ABO
STF
ABO
STF
ATM

1944
1967
1960
1978
1992
1952
1900
1947
2000
1951

077_87428009
091_91415295
091 91199617
091_91419493
091_91480310
091_91211623
077_87460555
091 91214145
077_87445730

077_03550158

260
256
254
252
251
246
243
243
240
239

Page 7 sur 8



11 AUBRY

Fabien STF

1963

077_87457546

Ternois

1 REGNIER

Paul COCT

2004

091_91484056

1 BLONDEAU
2 CLEMENT
3 DARRETCHE
4 MOULLEC
5 JAMOT

6 GRANGIER

Juliette ABO
Alain ABO
Bruno ABO
Gwendal STF
Pascal ABO
Marc ABO

1992
1960
1967
1900
1952
1962

091_91480310
091_91199617
091_91415295
077_87460555
091 91211623
091 91304263

268
260
259
256
254
250

1 HENAFF
2 LE

3 LEGRAND
4 DARAGON
5 MEIGNEN

Alain ABO
Philippe TSPM
SANDRINE ATM
Eric STF
Lucie ATM

1947
1971
1973
1956
1990

091 91214145
077_97057548
077_97055120
077_87471529

077_55314115

253
234
232
226
224
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